22 A B B E LEC TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  AUS TR A L I A A N D N E W ZE A L A N D
Designer consumer units
•	 Ideal for domestic homes and residential apartments
•	 Earth and neutral bars included as shown
•	 Suits DIN profile products – MCB, RCD, RCBO, SPD, time switches
—
IP41 Designer range of surface mount consumer units – MISTRAL 41W
Pole Rows Dimensions Earth bar Neutral bar Order code
capacity (H x W x D)
Surface mount - white body, transparent door
4 1 210 mm x 96 mm x 93 mm M41W04T
8 1 257 mm x 202 mm x 120 mm 1 x 6 w 2 x 6 w M41W08TEN
12 1 257 mm x 292 mm x 120 mm 1 x 16 w 3 x 6 w M41W12TEN
18 1 257 mm x 382 mm x 120 mm 1 x 21 w 1 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41W18TEN
24 2 382 mm x 292 mm x 120 mm 1 x 26 w 2 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41W24TEN
36 3 507 mm x 292 mm x 120 mm 1 x 26 w, 1 x 11 w 1 x 21 w, 1 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41W36TEN
Surface mount - white body, without door
2 1 210 mm x 68 mm x 93 mm M41W02
4 1 210 mm x 96 mm x 93 mm M41W04
8 1 257 mm x 202 mm x 120 mm M41W08
12 1 257 mm x 292 mm x 120 mm M41W12
Note: Models available with opaque door. 48, 54 and 72 pole sizes also available.
—
IP41 Designer range of flush mount consumer units – MISTRAL 41F
Pole Rows Dimensions Earth bar Neutral bar Order code
capacity (H x W x D)
Flush mount - white body, transparent door
4 1 202 mm x 152 mm x 105 mm M41F04T
6 1 202 mm x 192 mm x 105 mm M41F06T
8 1 250 mm x 232 mm x 108 mm 1 x 6 w 2 x 6 w M41F08TEN
12 1 250 mm x 320 mm x 108 mm 1 x 16 w 3 x 6 w M41F12TEN
18 1 250 mm x 430 mm x 108 mm 1 x 21 w 1 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41F18TEN
24 2 435 mm x 320 mm x 108 mm 1 x 26 w 2 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41F24TEN
36 3 600 mm x 320 mm x 108 mm 1 x 26 w, 1 x 11 w 1 x 21 w, 1 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M41F36TEN
Note: Models available with opaque door. 48, 54 and 72 pole sizes also available.
—
IP65 Designer range of surface mount consumer units – MISTRAL 65
Pole Rows Dimensions Earth bar Neutral bar Order code
capacity (H x W x D)
Surface mount - white body, transparent door
4 1 202mm x 152mm x 117mm M65W04T
8 1 250mm x 232mm x 154mm 1 x 6 w 2 x 6 w M65W08TEN
12 1 250mm x 320mm x 155mm 1 x 16 w 3 x 6 w M65W12TEN
18 1 250mm x 430mm x 155mm 1 x 21 w 1 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M65W18TEN
24 2 435mm x 320mm x 155mm 1 x 26 w 2 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M65W24TEN
36 3 600mm x 320mm x 155mm 1 x 26 w, 1 x 11 w 1 x 21 w, 2 x 11 w, 2 x 6 w M65W36TEN
Note: Models available with opaque door. 48, 54 and 72 pole sizes also available.
—
Residential products
Designer consumer units